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ALACHUA 1,270 0 0% 5,938 0 0% 26,833 0 0% 108,823 0 0% 0 142,864 100% 0%
BAKER 5,850 0 0% 6,805 0 0% 0 12,655 100% 0%
BAY 112,990 0 0% 2,223 0 0% 12,613 0 0% 0 127,826 100% 0%
BRADFORD 4,230 0 0% 6,405 0 0% 2,792 0 0% 0 13,427 100% 0%
BREVARD 343,730 10 0% 23 0 0% 55 0 0% 10 343,808 100.00% 0.00%
BROWARD 975,800 1,460 0% 53 0 0% 1,460 975,853 99.85% 0.15%
CALHOUN 837 0 0% 4,828 0 0% 1,319 0 0% 0 6,984 100% 0%
CHARLOTTE 136,670 2,810 2% 874 0 0% 2,810 137,544 97.96% 2.04%
CITRUS 54,411 0 0% 44,483 0 0% 0 98,894 100% 0%
CLAY 950 0 0% 90,792 0 0% 8,922 0 0% 0 100,664 100% 0%
COLLIER 235,070 1,990 1% 38,880 53 0% 2,043 273,950 99.25% 0.75%
COLUMBIA 14,660 0 0% 665 0 0% 20,622 0 0% 0 35,947 100% 0%
DESOTO 18,180 0 0% 1,057 0 0% 0 19,237 100% 0%
DIXIE 2,027 0 0% 8,798 0 0% 0 10,825 100% 0%
DUVAL 10 0 0% 7 0 0% 500,749 0 0% 0 500,766 100% 0%
ESCAMBIA 162,180 50 0% 4,256 0 0% 50 166,436 99.97% 0.03%
FLAGLER 72,790 0 0% 20 0 0% 3 0 0% 0 72,813 100% 0%
FRANKLIN 12,221 0 0% 0 12,221 100% 0%
GADSDEN 15,449 0 0% 7,358 0 0% 0 22,807 100% 0%
GILCHRIST 2,014 0 0% 8,450 0 0% 0 10,464 100% 0%
GLADES 3,830 0 0% 3,248 0 0% 1,004 0 0% 0 8,082 100% 0%
GULF 8,538 0 0% 4,536 0 0% 0 13,074 100% 0%
HAMILTON 3,297 0 0% 4,173 0 0% 0 7,470 100% 0%
HARDEE 40 0 0% 15 0 0% 9,567 0 0% 2,882 0 0% 0 12,504 100% 0%
HENDRY 11,950 0 0% 5,262 0 0% 4,177 0 0% 0 21,389 100% 0%
HERNANDO 14,997 0 0% 91,326 0 0% 0 106,323 100% 0%
HIGHLANDS 560 0 0% 61,801 0 0% 8,320 0 0% 0 70,681 100% 0%
HILLSBOROUGH 28 0 0% 700,157 13 0% 1,219 0 0% 13 701,404 100.00% 0.00%
HOLMES 2,640 0 0% 8,293 0 0% 0 10,933 100% 0%
INDIAN RIVER 100,960 190 0% 229 0 0% 190 101,189 99.81% 0.19%
JACKSON 1,390 0 0% 10,536 0 0% 14,295 0 0% 0 26,221 100% 0%
JEFFERSON 5,572 0 0% 3,750 0 0% 0 9,322 100% 0%
LAFAYETTE 997 0 0% 3,579 0 0% 0 4,576 100% 0%
LAKE 105,690 0 0% 82,062 0 0% 33,857 0 0% 0 221,609 100% 0%
LEE 291,610 570 0% 208,333 83 0% 653 499,943 99.87% 0.13%
LEON 62 0 0% 26,077 0 0% 126,309 0 0% 0 152,448 100% 0%
LEVY 4,523 0 0% 21,627 0 0% 1,462 0 0% 0 27,612 100% 0%
LIBERTY 762 0 0% 3,412 0 0% 0 4,174 100% 0%
MADISON 4,482 0 0% 7,599 0 0% 0 12,081 100% 0%
MANATEE 207,250 10 0% 45,295 0 0% 10 252,545 100.00% 0.00%
MARION 80,649 4 0% 89,154 0 0% 53,232 0 0% 4 223,035 100.00% 0.00%
MARTIN 100,500 50 0% 50 100,500 99.95% 0.05%
MIAMI-DADE 1,203,950 1,540 0% 26,355 0 0% 1,540 1,230,305 99.87% 0.13%
MONROE 100 0 0% 33,928 0 0% 31,361 0 0% 0 65,389 100% 0%
NASSAU 29,400 0 0% 17,127 0 0% 7,697 0 0% 0 54,224 100% 0%
OKALOOSA 98,340 0 0% 20,941 0 0% 0 119,281 100% 0%
OKEECHOBEE 20,690 0 0% 2,595 0 0% 0 23,285 100% 0%
ORANGE 10 0 0% 452,674 0 0% 237,657 0 0% 0 690,341 100% 0%
OSCEOLA 10 0 0% 66,315 197 0% 974 0 0% 140,574 0 0% 197 207,873 99.91% 0.09%
PALM BEACH 781,840 400 0% 27,291 0 0% 400 809,131 99.95% 0.05%
PASCO 168,693 1 0% 26,318 0 0% 133,541 0 0% 1 328,552 100.00% 0.00%
PINELLAS 605,126 53 0% 11,179 0 0% 53 616,305 99.99% 0.01%
POLK 146,692 1 0% 94,528 0 0% 6,425 0 0% 152,798 0 0% 1 400,443 100.00% 0.00%
PUTNAM 20,750 0 0% 22,561 0 0% 0 43,311 100% 0%
SANTA ROSA 82,380 0 0% 10,368 0 0% 0 92,748 100% 0%
SARASOTA 303,050 270 0% 38 0 0% 270 303,088 99.91% 0.09%
SEMINOLE 62,600 10 0% 178,120 0 0% 10 240,720 100.00% 0.00%
ST. JOHNS 120,190 0 0% 51,231 0 0% 0 171,421 100% 0%
ST. LUCIE 157,190 10 0% 29,346 0 0% 10 186,536 99.99% 0.01%
SUMTER 17,866 0 0% 75,273 0 0% 1,639 0 0% 0 94,778 100% 0%
SUWANNEE 5,170 0 0% 1,014 0 0% 18,964 0 0% 0 25,148 100% 0%
TAYLOR 6,743 0 0% 7,929 0 0% 0 14,672 100% 0%
UNION 1,680 0 0% 4,188 0 0% 0 5,868 100% 0%
VOLUSIA 196,240 0 0% 96,931 0 0% 2,249 0 0% 30,638 0 0% 0 326,058 100% 0%
WAKULLA 8,112 0 0% 10,719 0 0% 0 18,831 100% 0%
WALTON 26,930 0 0% 47,948 0 0% 0 74,878 100% 0%
WASHINGTON 6,890 0 0% 7,110 0 0% 0 14,000 100% 0%

Totals 5,922,520 9,370 0% 2,118,479 256 0% 832,182 13 0% 29,262 0 0% 1,346,067 136 0% 1,581,776 0 0% 9,775 11,830,286 99.92% 0.08%
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Power Provider County Number of Customers Current Number Out Outage Percentage Estimated Restore Time
Florida Power and Light Company CHARLOTTE 136,670 2,810 2.06% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company COLLIER 235,070 1,990 0.85% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MIAMI-DADE 1,203,950 1,540 0.13% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company BROWARD 975,800 1,460 0.15% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company LEE 291,610 570 0.20% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company PALM BEACH 781,840 400 0.05% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company SARASOTA 303,050 270 0.09% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy OSCEOLA 66,315 197 0.30% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company INDIAN RIVER 100,960 190 0.19% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative LEE 208,333 83 0.04% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative COLLIER 38,880 53 0.14% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy PINELLAS 605,126 53 0.01% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company ESCAMBIA 162,180 50 0.03% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MARTIN 100,500 50 0.05% Not Significantly Impacted

Tampa Electric Company HILLSBOROUGH 700,157 13 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company BREVARD 343,730 10 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MANATEE 207,250 10 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company SEMINOLE 62,600 10 0.02% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company ST. LUCIE 157,190 10 0.01% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy MARION 80,649 4 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy PASCO 168,693 1 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy POLK 146,692 1 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Central Florida Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 943 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Alachua ALACHUA 4,773 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Newberry ALACHUA 2,342 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative ALACHUA 25,890 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy ALACHUA 5,938 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company ALACHUA 1,270 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gainesville (Gainesville Regional Utilities - GRU) ALACHUA 101,708 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative BAKER 2,886 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company BAKER 5,850 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation BAKER 3,919 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy BAY 2,223 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company BAY 112,990 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. BAY 12,613 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Starke BRADFORD 2,792 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative BRADFORD 6,405 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company BRADFORD 4,230 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy BREVARD 23 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. BREVARD 55 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Lee County Electric Cooperative BROWARD 53 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Blountstown CALHOUN 1,319 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Public Utilities Corporation CALHOUN 837 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 1,925 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. CALHOUN 2,903 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative CHARLOTTE 874 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy CITRUS 54,411 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 16,185 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. CITRUS 28,298 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative CLAY 90,792 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company CLAY 950 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Green Cove Springs Electric CLAY 4,781 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Jacksonville (JEA) CLAY 4,141 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative COLUMBIA 18,502 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy COLUMBIA 665 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company COLUMBIA 14,660 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. COLUMBIA 2,120 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company DESOTO 18,180 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. DESOTO 1,057 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Central Florida Electric Cooperative DIXIE 8,105 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy DIXIE 2,027 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tri-County Electric Cooperative DIXIE 693 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative DUVAL 7 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company DUVAL 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Jacksonville (JEA) DUVAL 481,877 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) DUVAL 18,872 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. ESCAMBIA 4,256 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative FLAGLER 3 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy FLAGLER 20 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
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Florida Power and Light Company FLAGLER 72,790 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy FRANKLIN 12,221 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Chattahoochee Electric GADSDEN 1,135 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Havana GADSDEN 1,455 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Quincy GADSDEN 4,768 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. GADSDEN 15,449 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Central Florida Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 8,441 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative GILCHRIST 9 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy GILCHRIST 2,014 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Moore Haven GLADES 1,004 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company GLADES 3,830 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. GLADES 3,248 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy GULF 8,538 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. GULF 4,536 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy HAMILTON 3,297 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. HAMILTON 4,173 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Wauchula HARDEE 2,882 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy HARDEE 15 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company HARDEE 40 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HARDEE 9,567 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Clewiston HENDRY 4,177 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company HENDRY 11,950 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HENDRY 4,440 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lee County Electric Cooperative HENDRY 822 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy HERNANDO 14,997 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 199 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HERNANDO 91,127 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy HIGHLANDS 61,801 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company HIGHLANDS 560 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 7,985 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HIGHLANDS 335 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy HILLSBOROUGH 28 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. HILLSBOROUGH 1,219 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative HOLMES 302 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company HOLMES 2,640 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. HOLMES 7,991 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. INDIAN RIVER 229 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company JACKSON 1,390 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation JACKSON 10,536 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 51 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. JACKSON 14,244 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy JEFFERSON 5,572 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tri-County Electric Cooperative JEFFERSON 3,750 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Central Florida Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 8 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy LAFAYETTE 997 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAFAYETTE 3,525 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tri-County Electric Cooperative LAFAYETTE 46 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Leesburg LAKE 27,747 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Mount Dora LAKE 6,110 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative LAKE 2,284 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy LAKE 105,690 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LAKE 79,778 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Tallahassee LEON 126,309 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy LEON 62 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEON 26,077 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Central Florida Electric Cooperative LEVY 19,153 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Williston LEVY 1,462 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative LEVY 696 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy LEVY 4,523 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. LEVY 1,778 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation LIBERTY 762 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. LIBERTY 3,412 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy MADISON 4,482 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tri-County Electric Cooperative MADISON 7,599 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. MANATEE 45,295 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Central Florida Electric Cooperative MARION 11 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative MARION 16,860 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Ocala (Ocala Electric Utility) MARION 53,232 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. MARION 72,283 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Homestead MIAMI-DADE 26,355 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
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Florida Keys Electric Cooperative MONROE 33,928 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company MONROE 100 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Keys Energy Services MONROE 31,361 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company NASSAU 29,400 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Public Utilities Corporation NASSAU 17,127 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Okefenoke Rural Electric Membership Corporation NASSAU 7,697 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative OKALOOSA 20,941 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company OKALOOSA 98,340 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company OKEECHOBEE 20,690 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Glades Electric Cooperative, Inc. OKEECHOBEE 2,595 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Winter Park ORANGE 15,445 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy ORANGE 452,674 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company ORANGE 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Orlando (Orlando Utilities Commission - OUC) ORANGE 222,092 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Reedy Creek ORANGE 120 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company OSCEOLA 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Kissimmee (Kissimmee Utility Authority - KUA) OSCEOLA 88,000 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. OSCEOLA 974 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

St. Cloud (Operated by OUC) OSCEOLA 52,574 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Lake Worth Utilities PALM BEACH 27,291 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 35 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tampa Electric Company PASCO 26,318 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. PASCO 133,506 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Tampa Electric Company PINELLAS 11,179 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

City of Bartow POLK 12,533 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Fort Meade POLK 3,000 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Lakeland (Lakeland Electric) POLK 137,265 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 5,839 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Tampa Electric Company POLK 94,528 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. POLK 586 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Clay Electric Cooperative PUTNAM 22,561 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company PUTNAM 20,750 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative SANTA ROSA 173 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Escambia River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SANTA ROSA 10,195 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company SANTA ROSA 82,380 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Peace River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SARASOTA 38 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy SEMINOLE 178,120 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company ST. JOHNS 120,190 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Jacksonville (JEA) ST. JOHNS 34,675 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Jacksonville Beach (Beaches Energy Services) ST. JOHNS 16,556 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Fort Pierce Utilities Authority ST. LUCIE 29,346 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
City of Bushnell SUMTER 1,639 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy SUMTER 17,866 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Sumter Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 74,220 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Withlacoochee River Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUMTER 1,053 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative SUWANNEE 10 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy SUWANNEE 1,014 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company SUWANNEE 5,170 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Suwannee Valley Electric Cooperative, Inc. SUWANNEE 18,954 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy TAYLOR 6,743 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Tri-County Electric Cooperative TAYLOR 7,929 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative UNION 4,188 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company UNION 1,680 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Clay Electric Cooperative VOLUSIA 2,249 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Duke Energy VOLUSIA 96,931 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company VOLUSIA 196,240 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

New Smyrna Beach (Utilities Commission - UCNSB) VOLUSIA 30,638 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Duke Energy WAKULLA 8,112 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Talquin Electric Cooperative, Inc. WAKULLA 10,719 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Choctawhatchee Electric Cooperative WALTON 47,848 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Florida Power and Light Company WALTON 26,930 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WALTON 100 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
Florida Power and Light Company WASHINGTON 6,890 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted

Gulf Coast Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 2,604 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted
West Florida Electric Cooperative, Inc. WASHINGTON 4,506 0 0.00% Not Significantly Impacted


